Car data
Chassis No
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Colour
Exterior Colour/Paint Code
17:28 22.12.2017
WAUZZZ8DZTA084622
8D20C4
1996
A4
audi a4 1.8
ADR
CPD
5S
QL
L5
L5/Y7M
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
18.10.1995
none availableOpen Field Campaigns
A8S Standard equipment
B0A parts set (non-country specific fitting instruction)
B14 Type approval country Italy
(San Marino, State of Vatican City)
C00 Operating permit, initial registration
C0V Steel wheels 6J x 15
ET45 (5 holes)
E0A no sales compaign version
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
G0C 5-speed manual transmission
H6S Tires 185/65 R14 86H (black)
J1P Battery 220 A (44 Ah)
K8B Notchback
L0L Left-hand drive
M51 4-cylinder SI engine 1.8 l/92 kW (20V)
with MVEG2
base engine is T0V/T5Z
N4A Seat trim covers in fabric
Q1A Standard seats in front
SA3 Control (in-plant)
T5Z 4-cyl. petrol engine 1.8 l assembly 058.B
U1A Instrument cluster with km/h
speedometer, clock, tachometer and trip
odometer
0DY Installation differentiation for build
status of vehicle class B5 (AUDI)
-- powertrain components --
0G1 Gearshift lever
0LK With special labels
safety certificates for Italy
0SK Labels in Italian
0TD Front and rear floor mats
0VG Information kit in Italian
0W1 Label for central electric system
German-speaking countries
1AC Anti-lock brake system (ABS)
1BA Suspension/damping, standard
1C1 Antifreeze up to -25 degree Celsius
et_fd1.frm
Car data
17:28 22.12.2017
PR Numbers
Page : 002
tolerance up to -30 degree C